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WETLAND CONSULTANTS

This is a list of wetland consultants that have informed the Albuquerque District, Corps of Engineers that they are available to do wetland work in Colorado.  The Corps of Engineers does not make recommendations on these or any other consultants.

Paul Avant

Steigers Corp.

6551 S. Revere, Ste 250

Englewood, CO 80111

303-799-3633

Samuel A. Bamberg

3308 E. Geddes Drive
Centennial, CO  80122
303-933-7848
sbam123@cs.com

Dave Blauch

Ecological Resource Consultants

4134 Autumn Court

Boulder, CO  80304

720-406-0783

Allen Crockett

Walsh Environmental Scientists

   and Engineers, Inc.

1060 Cottonwood Cir

Golden, CO  80401

303-443-3282

acrockett@walshenv.com

Paula Daukas

URS Corporation

8181 East Tufts Avenue

Denver, CO  80237

303-694-2770

Amy Dean
EDM International, Inc.

4001 Automation Way

Fort Collins, CO  80525-349

970-204-4001

adean@edmlink.com
Ed Fleming

Greystone

5231 South Quebec St

Englewood, CO  80111

303-850-0930

efleming@graystone-consultants.com


Mark Glidden

HDR Engineering, Inc.

303 East 17th Avenue, Suite 300

Denver, CO  80203-1256

303-764-1520

mglidden@hdrinc.com

Grant Gurnee

Walsh Environmental

4888 Pearl E Circle, Ste 108

Boulder, CO  80301

303-443-3282

ggurnee@walshenv.com

Steve Johnson

Aquatic and Wetland Consultants

1830 - 17th St, Suite 100

Boulder, CO  80302

303-442-5770

stevej@aquaticandwetland.com

Steven D. Jorgensen
Jacobson Satchell Consultants

12640 West Cedar Drive, Suite A

Lakewood, CO  80228-2030

303-986-0733

sjorgensen@jacobsonsatchell.com
Cindy Lawrence
Lawrence Ecological Services

18715 Wapiti Circle

Buena Vista, CO  81211

719-395-3646

mainrange21@yahoo.com

Tony Martinez

Environmental Compliance Specialist

3210 Honeyburyl Dr.

Colorado Springs. CO 80918

719-237-6116

compliance@adelphia.net

Trent A. Miller

Crosswinds Environmental Consult.

3935 Douglas Mountain Drive

Golden, CO  80403

303-619-6991

tmiller@wispertel.net

Montane Environmental Solutions

P.O. Box 3611

Vail, CO  81658

970-468-0450

Eric Olgeirson

4440 Tule Lake Drive

Littleton, CO  80123

303-347-8212

Liz Payson

ERO

1842 Clarkson Street

Denver, CO  80218

Victor Meyer

MFG, Inc.

3801 Automation Way, Ste 100

Fort Collins, CO  80525

970-223-9600

vic.meyer@mfgenv.com

Jona Morton

URS Griener Woodward Clyde

17411 East Grand Ave

Aurora, CO  80015

303-766-3914

Quaternary

1210 South Park Drive

Monument, CO  80132

719-488-2769

Lance Russell

Environmental Site Assessment

P.O. Box 1027

Colo Springs, CO  80901-102

Savage and Savage

4610 Haystack Drive

Windsor, CO  80550

970-674-8080

Janetta Shepard

Walsh Environmental Scientists

  and Engineers

4888 Pearl E. Circle, Ste 108

Boulder, CO  80301-2475

jshepard@walshenv.com

Peter Smith, Lancia Smith and Brandon Marette
Smith Environmental, Inc.

12071 Tejon Ste, Ste 470
Westminster, CO  80234
720-887-4928

plsmith@smithenvironmentalinc.com

David Steinmann

Professional Wetland Consulting

20 Rim Road

Boulder, CO  80302

303-444-1715

caverdave@mindspring.com

Western Resource Development

711 Walnut Street

Boulder, CO  80302

303-449-9009

Wright Water Engineers. Inc.

Denver Office

2490 West 26th Ave., Ste 100 A

Denver, CO  80211

303-480-1700

Wright Water Engineers. Inc.

Glenwood Springs Office

818 Colorado Avenue

P.O. Box 219

Glenwood Springs, CO  81602

303-945-7755

Mountain West Ecological Consulting, Inc.
Ramona Rukavina
Plant Ecologist/Principal
PO Box 486
Providence, UT  84332
435 753 7572 (phone and fax)
435 757 9177 (cell phone)
mtnwesteco@mtwest.net
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